8/25/25

Order #

DE9898388
DE9954007
DE9880651
DE9930247
DE9919944
DE9869924
DE9962803
DE9962822
DES902204
DE9908382
DE9973157
DE9889199
DE9889178
DE9889201
DE9889198
DE9921014
DE9903615
DE9912189
DE9903846
DE9880656
DE9974538
DE9933760
DES897674
DE9921617
DE9921611
DE9871335
DE9962832
DE9962821
DES875167
DE9957917
DE9957910

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Job Title

(USA) Overnight Stocking Coach, Non-Complex, Management

Activities Assistant

Activities Assistant

Area Supervisor

Armed Security Officer

Associate Civil Engineer

Auto Parts Delivery Driver (Full-Time)

Auto Parts Delivery Driver (Part-Time)

Branch Manager

Branch Manager

Business Office Manager

Caregiver

Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule
Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses
Caregiver - Immediate Need for Weekends and Overnights
Case Manager Registered Nurse

Cashier Associate - Part-Time

Catering Chef - Cape May Ferry - Stowaways
CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA

Certified Pharmacy Technician

Civil Design Engineer

Clinical Reimbursement Coordinator, RN

CMA: Certified Medication Aide - Assisted Living
CNA/CMA: Certified Medication Aide - Assisted Living
CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing
Commercial Sales Associate

Commercial Sales Manager

Commercial Sales Manager

Companion

Companion

City Hours/Wk
Rio Grande

Cape May 40
Ocean City

Rio Grande

Cape May 40
Cape May Court House 40

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
North Cape May

Cape May

Rio Grande

Wildwood

Ocean City

Woodbine

Ocean City

Rio Grande

Cape May

Corbin City

Ocean City
WILDWOOD

Cape May Court House 40
Cape May

Ocean City

Ocean City

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Avalon

CAPE MAY CH

Req. Exp. Mo.



DE9957929
DE9896786
DE9939846
DE9921621
DE9907865
DE9907907
DE9917033
DE9S876441
DE9876279
DE9876323
DE9876457
DE9876351
DE9876354
DE9S876402
DE9876363
DE9876625
DE9940609
DE9940607
DE9950085
DE9939778
DE9939468
DE9939488
DE9939592
DE9939727
DE9906653
DE9974021
DE9939224
DE9942630
DE9934716
DE9902416
DE9897697
DE9954736
DE9880117
DE9844234

Companion

Construction Inspectors (remote Site Locations)
Cook

Cook

Crew Member

Crew Member

Customer Service - Self Storage Manager
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate
Customer Service Associate - Temporary
Customer Service Associate |
Customer Service Associate |
Customer Service Associate |
Customer Service Associate |
Customer Service Associate |

Data Collection Representative
Delivery Driver

Delivery Driver (Full-Time)

Dietary Aide

Dietary Aide

Dining Server

Dining Services Assistant Manager
Direct Support Professional
Director of Rehab

District Support Pharmacist FT

Cape May

Sea Isle City
NORTH CAPE MAY
Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande
Marmora

Avalon

Cape May

Cape May Court House
North Wildwood
Ocean City

Ocean View

Rio Grande

Sea Isle City

Stone Harbor
Villas

Wildwood

OCEAN CITY

N Cape May
North Cape May
Rio Grande
Wildwood
Woodbine

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande
NORTH CAPE MAY
OCEAN VIEW
Ocean City
OCEAN VIEW
OCEAN VIEW
Cape May

Ocean City

40

20



DE9927966
DE9927558
DE9948119
DE9840340
DE9954840
DE9949319
DE9894186
DE9927475
DE9942772
DE9876549
DE9922887
DE9898376
DE9963589
DE9972757
DE9933774
DES874047
DE9882128
DE9953874
DE9973481
DE9889185
DE9963282
DE9939185
DE9921614
DE9903517
DE9949350
DE9954923
DE9889189
DE9921158
DE9907744
DE9907833
DE9908067
DE9902200
DE9942501
DE9857448

Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet

Early Morning Stock Associate

Field Collection Specialist

Financial Sales Consultant

FOOD SERVICE WORKER (PART TIME)

FOOD SERVICE WORKER (PART TIME)

Front End Service Team Associate

Front Office Agent - Seasonal

Front Office Coordinator

Fuel Associate

Fuel Associate

Fuel Associate

Full Time - Merchandising Service Associate - Day
Full-Time Licensed Practical Nurse

Graduate Engineer

Guest House Attendant 03

Guest House Attendant 03 INT- 6366

Guest Services Coordinator

Healthcare Credentialing Specialist Medical Staff Office
Home Caregiver - Immediate Need for Weekends and Overnights
Home Health Aide

Home Health Aide, Adult Care

Hospice CNA/CMA: Certified Medication Aide
Hospice Social Worker

HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)
HS TEACHER ASSISTANT

In Home Caregiver - Overnights & Weekends
Inpatient Cardiology APP (NP or PA)

Kitchen Leader

Kitchen Leader

Laundry Worker

Lead Teller

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN), Home Health

Corbin City

Rio Grande

Cape May

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Wildwood

RIO GRANDE

Ocean City

Marmora

Cape May

Ocean View

Wildwood

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May

Mayville

Marmora

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Villas

West Cape May
Mayville

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

NORTH CAPE MAY
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House

20

20

40
19

40

36



DE9897692
DE9871345
DE9972754
DE9962806
DE9880644
DE9897431
DE9974512
DE9903653
DE9963150
DE9973085
DE9962829
DE9921402
DE9939808
DE9974504
DE9898018
DE9S892441
DE9940015
DE9908613
DE9908597
DE9944190
DE9927482
DE9885681
DE9880679
DE9854152
DE9857605
DE9875431
DE9853043
DE9854164
DE9885672
DE9944626
DE9973020
DE9963622
DE9973659
DE9S871223

Licensed Practical Nurse, LPN

Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
LPN- Private Duty Care

MANAGER,ASST STORE

Memory Care LPN: Licensed Practical Nurse
New Grad LPN

Occupational Therapist

Operations Manager

Operations Manager

Part Time Branch Office Administrator

Part Time Sales - Entry Level Position

Part Time Teller

Patient Care Technician- PCT

Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)

Personal Banker

Personal Banker

Personal Lines Client Manager - Cape May, NJ
Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range
Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)
Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Intern Grad

Pharmacy Intern Year

Pharmacy Intern Year

Pharmacy Intern Year

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship
Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship
Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship
Pharmacy Technition

Phlebotomist

Phlebotomist

Physical Therapist

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Marmora

Ocean City

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
North Wildwood
North Cape May
Ocean City

North Cape May
Ocean City

Cape May

NORTH CAPE MAY
OCEAN CITY

Cape May Court House
WILDWOOD

NORTH CAPE MAY
OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD

Marmora

Ocean View

Wildwood

NORTH CAPE MAY
OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD

Sea Isle City

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Marmora

40



DE9857464
DE9857450
DE9921620
DE9949473
DE9892057
DE9929245
DE9853100
DE9853270
DE9857702
DE9S875287
DE9963305
DE9889187
DE9915667
DE9897661
DE9863017
DE9897678
DE9954041
DE9953860
DE9954025
DE9954071
DE9930237
DE9948973
DE9962812
DE9903617
DE9857443
DE9956307
DE9912207
DE9836667
DE9903611
DE9973203
DE9972771
DE9957920
DE9921613
DE9962106

Physical Therapist - $5,000 Sign on Bonus!
Physical Therapist Assistant (PTA), Home Health
Physical Therapy Assistant

Program Manager

Project Municipal Engineer

Receptionist

Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY
Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY
Regional Post-Acute Services Director

Regional Sales Manager, Cataract Surgical - NJ - Central PA - MD

Registered Dietitian

Registered Nurse (RN) - Part Time
Registered Nurse Case Manager Hospice - PRN
Registered Nurse Supervisor, RN
Registered Nurse, Home Health
Registered Nurse, RN

Resort Housekeeper

Resort Housekeeper - Part Time

Resort Maintenance Technician

Resort Pool Attendant

Retail Associate

Retail Merchandising Rep

Retail Sales Associate (Part-Time)

Retail Sales Associate - Part-Time

Retail Sales Associate-Rio Grande Plaza
Retail Sales Specialist - PepsiCo Account
Retail Sales Worker - Cape May Zoo - Retail
Retail Stocking Associate

Retail Stocking Associate - Part-Time

RN - PCU

RN / Registered Nurse

RN Nurse Mentor

RN Supervisor

Sales Clerk

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

ELDORA

MAYVILLE

Cape May

Cape May

NORTH CAPE MAY
Marmora

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May

Rio Grande

Wildwood

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Ocean City

Cape May

40

40

40
40
40
40

40

40

12



DE9963065
DE9973695
DE9963278
DE9948186
DE9900823
DE9962838
DE9954123
DE9912566
DE9912565
DE9859351
DE9974574
DE9924394
DE9962831
DE9962825
DE9963139
DE9972988
DE9844226
DE9963126
DE9949399
DE9953837
DE9953991
DE9898235
DE9962830
DE9884441
DE9902201
DE9943089
DE9963908
DE9867202
DE9963868
DE9924982

Sales Clerk FT 6417

Seasonal Customer Service Team Member PT

Seeking Home Care Aide

Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ

Senior Municipal Engineer

Senior Retail Sales Associate (Full-Time)
Senior Surveyor / Planner

Service Leader

Service Leader

Service Team Member

Shift Lead

Shift Lead

Shift Supervisor (Full-Time)

Shift Supervisor (Part-Time)

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Staff Pharmacist FT

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Clerk

Store Clerk - Part Time

Store Clerk - Part Time

Store General Manager Trainee
Store Scanning Specialist

Teller

Teller (Part Time)

Teller | - Cape May Court House (30 Hour)
Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training
Utility/Street Technician

Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant

Cape May

RIO GRANDE

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

RIO GRANDE

NORTH CAPE MAY
WILDWOOD

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Ocean City

West Cape May

Cape May Court House
West Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Clermont

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Corbin City

Swainton

Rio Grande

40
40

40

40
40

20



