8/25/25

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE9898388	(USA) Overnight Stocking Coach, Non-Complex, Management	Rio Grande		
DE9954007	Activities Assistant	Cape May	40	
DE9880651	Activities Assistant	Ocean City		
DE9930247	Area Supervisor	Rio Grande		
DE9919944	Armed Security Officer	Cape May	40	
DE9869924	Associate Civil Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DE9962803	Auto Parts Delivery Driver (Full-Time)	Cape May Court House		
DE9962822	Auto Parts Delivery Driver (Part-Time)	Cape May Court House		
DE9902204	Branch Manager	Cape May Court House		
DE9908382	Branch Manager	North Cape May		
DE9973157	Business Office Manager	Cape May		
DE9889199	Caregiver	Rio Grande		
DE9889178	Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule	Wildwood		
DE9889201	Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses	Ocean City		
DE9889198	Caregiver - Immediate Need for Weekends and Overnights	Woodbine		
DE9921014	Case Manager Registered Nurse	Ocean City		
DE9903615	Cashier Associate - Part-Time	Rio Grande		
DE9912189	Catering Chef - Cape May Ferry - Stowaways	Cape May		
DE9903846	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Corbin City		
DE9880656	Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA	Ocean City		
DE9974538	Certified Pharmacy Technician	WILDWOOD		
DE9933760	Civil Design Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DE9897674	Clinical Reimbursement Coordinator, RN	Cape May		
DE9921617	CMA: Certified Medication Aide - Assisted Living	Ocean City		
DE9921611	CNA/CMA: Certified Medication Aide - Assisted Living	Ocean City		
DE9871335	CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing	Cape May		
DE9962832	Commercial Sales Associate	Cape May Court House		
DE9962821	Commercial Sales Manager	Cape May Court House		
DE9875167	Commercial Sales Manager	Rio Grande		
DE9957917	Companion	Avalon		
DE9957910	Companion	CAPE MAY CH		

DE9957929	Companion	Cape May	
DE9896786	Construction Inspectors (remote Site Locations)	Sea Isle City	40
DE9939846	Cook	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DE9921621	Cook	Ocean City	
DE9907865	Crew Member	Cape May Court House	
DE9907907	Crew Member	Rio Grande	
DE9917033	Customer Service - Self Storage Manager	Marmora	
DE9876441	Customer Service Associate	Avalon	
DE9876279	Customer Service Associate	Cape May	
DE9876323	Customer Service Associate	Cape May Court House	
DE9876457	Customer Service Associate	North Wildwood	
DE9876351	Customer Service Associate	Ocean City	
DE9876354	Customer Service Associate	Ocean View	
DE9876402	Customer Service Associate	Rio Grande	
DE9876363	Customer Service Associate	Sea Isle City	
DE9876625	Customer Service Associate	Stone Harbor	
	Customer Service Associate	Villas	
DE9940607	Customer Service Associate	Wildwood	
DE9950085	Customer Service Associate - Temporary	OCEAN CITY	
DE9939778	Customer Service Associate I	N Cape May	
DE9939468	Customer Service Associate I	North Cape May	
DE9939488	Customer Service Associate I	Rio Grande	
DE9939592	Customer Service Associate I	Wildwood	
DE9939727	Customer Service Associate I	Woodbine	
	Data Collection Representative	Cape May	20
DE9974021	Delivery Driver	Cape May Court House	
DE9939224	Delivery Driver (Full-Time)	Rio Grande	
DE9942630	Dietary Aide	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DE9934716	Dietary Aide	OCEAN VIEW	
DE9902416	Dining Server	Ocean City	
DE9897697	Dining Services Assistant Manager	OCEAN VIEW	
	Direct Support Professional	OCEAN VIEW	
	Director of Rehab	Cape May	
DE9844234	District Support Pharmacist FT	Ocean City	

DE9927966	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Corbin City		
DE9927558	Early Morning Stock Associate	Rio Grande		
DE9948119	Field Collection Specialist	Cape May	20	
DE9840340	Financial Sales Consultant	Ocean City		
DE9954840	FOOD SERVICE WORKER (PART TIME)	Cape May Court House		
DE9949319	FOOD SERVICE WORKER (PART TIME)	Wildwood		
DE9894186	Front End Service Team Associate	RIO GRANDE		
DE9927475	Front Office Agent - Seasonal	Ocean City		
DE9942772	Front Office Coordinator	Marmora	20	36
DE9876549	Fuel Associate	Cape May		
DE9922887	Fuel Associate	Ocean View		
DE9898376	Fuel Associate	Wildwood		
DE9963589	Full Time - Merchandising Service Associate - Day	Rio Grande		
DE9972757	Full-Time Licensed Practical Nurse	Cape May Court House		
DE9933774	Graduate Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DE9874047	Guest House Attendant 03	Cape May	19	
DE9882128	Guest House Attendant 03 INT- 6366	Cape May		
DE9953874	Guest Services Coordinator	Cape May	40	
DE9973481	Healthcare Credentialing Specialist Medical Staff Office	Mayville		
DE9889185	Home Caregiver - Immediate Need for Weekends and Overnights	Marmora		
DE9963282	Home Health Aide	Ocean City		
DE9939185	Home Health Aide, Adult Care	Cape May Court House		
DE9921614	Hospice CNA/CMA: Certified Medication Aide	Ocean City		
DE9903517	Hospice Social Worker	Cape May		
DE9949350	HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)	Cape May Court House		
DE9954923	HS TEACHER ASSISTANT	Villas		
DE9889189	In Home Caregiver - Overnights & Weekends	West Cape May		
DE9921158	Inpatient Cardiology APP (NP or PA)	Mayville		
DE9907744	Kitchen Leader	Cape May Court House		
DE9907833	Kitchen Leader	Rio Grande		
DE9908067	Laundry Worker	NORTH CAPE MAY		
DE9902200	Lead Teller	Cape May Court House		
DE9942501	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)	Cape May Court House		
DE9857448	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN), Home Health	Cape May Court House		

DE9897692	Licensed Practical Nurse, LPN	Cape May	
DE9871345	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Cape May	
DE9972754	LPN- Private Duty Care	Cape May Court House	
DE9962806	MANAGER,ASST STORE	Cape May Court House	
DE9880644	Memory Care LPN: Licensed Practical Nurse	Ocean City	
DE9897431	New Grad LPN	Cape May Court House	
DE9974512	Occupational Therapist	Ocean City	
DE9903653	Operations Manager	Marmora	
DE9963150	Operations Manager	Ocean City	
DE9973085	Part Time Branch Office Administrator	Ocean City	
DE9962829	Part Time Sales - Entry Level Position	Cape May Court House	
DE9921402	Part Time Teller	North Wildwood	
DE9939808	Patient Care Technician- PCT	North Cape May	
	Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)	Ocean City	
DE9898018	Personal Banker	North Cape May	
DE9892441	Personal Banker	Ocean City	40
DE9940015	Personal Lines Client Manager - Cape May, NJ	Cape May	
DE9908613	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DE9908597	Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)	OCEAN CITY	
DE9944190	Pharmacy Intern	Cape May Court House	
DE9927482	Pharmacy Intern Grad	WILDWOOD	
DE9885681	Pharmacy Intern Year	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DE9880679	Pharmacy Intern Year	OCEAN CITY	
	Pharmacy Intern Year	WILDWOOD	
DE9857605	Pharmacy Technician	Marmora	
DE9875431	Pharmacy Technician	Ocean View	
DE9853043	Pharmacy Technician	Wildwood	
	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DE9885672	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship	OCEAN CITY	
DE9944626	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship	WILDWOOD	
	Pharmacy Technition	Sea Isle City	
	Phlebotomist	Cape May Court House	
DE9973659	Phlebotomist	Rio Grande	
DE9871223	Physical Therapist	Marmora	

DE9857464	Physical Therapist - \$5,000 Sign on Bonus!	Cape May Court House		
DE9857450	Physical Therapist Assistant (PTA), Home Health	Cape May Court House		
DE9921620	Physical Therapy Assistant	Ocean City		
DE9949473	Program Manager	Cape May Court House		
DE9892057	Project Municipal Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DE9929245	Receptionist	Cape May		
DE9853100	Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY	ELDORA		
DE9853270	Regional Class A Drivers- HOME WEEKLY	MAYVILLE		
DE9857702	Regional Post-Acute Services Director	Cape May		
DE9875287	Regional Sales Manager, Cataract Surgical - NJ - Central PA - MD	Cape May		
DE9963305	Registered Dietitian	NORTH CAPE MAY		
DE9889187	Registered Nurse (RN) - Part Time	Marmora		
DE9915667	Registered Nurse Case Manager Hospice - PRN	Cape May Court House	40	12
DE9897661	Registered Nurse Supervisor, RN	Cape May		
DE9863017	Registered Nurse, Home Health	Cape May		
DE9897678	Registered Nurse, RN	Cape May		
DE9954041	Resort Housekeeper	Cape May	40	
DE9953860	Resort Housekeeper - Part Time	Cape May	40	
DE9954025	Resort Maintenance Technician	Cape May	40	
DE9954071	Resort Pool Attendant	Cape May	40	
DE9930237	Retail Associate	Rio Grande		
DE9948973	Retail Merchandising Rep	Wildwood		
DE9962812	Retail Sales Associate (Part-Time)	Cape May Court House		
DE9903617	Retail Sales Associate - Part-Time	Rio Grande		
DE9857443	Retail Sales Associate-Rio Grande Plaza	Rio Grande		
DE9956307	Retail Sales Specialist - PepsiCo Account	Ocean City	40	
DE9912207	Retail Sales Worker - Cape May Zoo - Retail	Cape May Court House		
DE9836667	Retail Stocking Associate	Rio Grande		
DE9903611	Retail Stocking Associate - Part-Time	Rio Grande		
DE9973203	RN - PCU Cape May Court House			
DE9972771	RN / Registered Nurse	Cape May Court House		
DE9957920	RN Nurse Mentor	Ocean City		
DE9921613	RN Supervisor	Ocean City		
DE9962106	Sales Clerk	Cape May	40	

DE9963065	Sales Clerk FT 6417	Cape May	
DE9973695	Seasonal Customer Service Team Member PT	RIO GRANDE	
DE9963278	Seeking Home Care Aide	Cape May Court House	
DE9948186	Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ	Cape May Court House	40
DE9900823	Senior Municipal Engineer	Cape May Court House	40
DE9962838	Senior Retail Sales Associate (Full-Time)	Cape May Court House	
DE9954123	Senior Surveyor / Planner	Cape May Court House	40
DE9912566	Service Leader	Cape May Court House	
DE9912565	Service Leader	Rio Grande	
DE9859351	Service Team Member	RIO GRANDE	
DE9974574	Shift Lead	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DE9924394	Shift Lead	WILDWOOD	
DE9962831	Shift Supervisor (Full-Time)	Cape May Court House	
DE9962825	Shift Supervisor (Part-Time)	Cape May Court House	
DE9963139	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Cape May Court House	
DE9972988	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Ocean City	
DE9844226	Staff Pharmacist FT	West Cape May	
DE9963126	Store Associate	Cape May Court House	
DE9949399	Store Associate	West Cape May	
DE9953837	Store Clerk	Cape May	40
DE9953991	Store Clerk - Part Time	Cape May Court House	40
DE9898235	Store Clerk - Part Time	Clermont	
DE9962830	Store General Manager Trainee	Cape May Court House	
DE9884441	Store Scanning Specialist	Cape May	20
DE9902201	Teller	Cape May Court House	
DE9943089	Teller (Part Time)	Cape May	
DE9963908	Teller I - Cape May Court House (30 Hour)	Cape May Court House	
DE9867202	Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training	Corbin City	
DE9963868	Utility/Street Technician	Swainton	
DE9924982	Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant	Rio Grande	